Classifica
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Pettorale
320
224
60
93
12
37
11
63
169
222
34
207
297
135
25
204
217
244
223
317
165
55
185
266
308
33

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Pagani Daniele
Savoldi Claudio
Albini Achille
Razionale Pasquale
Bassetto Paolo
Agnello Emiliano
Galleani Marco
Airaghi Umberto
Ostinelli Marco
Turetta Simone

Di Girolamo Stefano
Lentini Roberto
Valente Tiziano
Crosta Stefano
Turconi Michael
Rossoni Claudio
Franzetti Marco
Cairoli Giuseppe
Alberti Francesco
Molteni Stefano
Alzati Sergio
Mollo Antonio
Rossini Alessandro
Rebeschi Andrea
Rinvenuto Cinzia

Marcazzani Riccardo

(MI)

Tempo

22
23
24.
24
24
25.
25.
25
25
25
25
25
25
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
27.
27
27.
27.
27
27

.53.
.44,
05.
.10.
.23,
18.
.00
.28.
.35.
.37.
.44,
.51.
.58.
03.
04.
.00
27.
36.
51.
58.
01.
.04.
09.
17.
.20.
.21,

21

24

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco
51"
' 12"
' 17"
1" 30"
2' 25"
2' 28"
2' 35"
2" 42"
2" 44r
2' 51"
2' 58"
3' 5"
3" 10"
3' 11"
3' 31"
3" 34"
3" 43"
3' 58"
4' 5"
4' 8"
4' 11"
4' 16"
4' 24"
4' 27"
4' 28"

Ritmo
3'" 16"
3" 23"
3' 26"
3' 27"
3" 29"
3' 36"
3" 37"
3' 38"
3' 39"
3' 39"
3" 40"
3' 41"
3" 42"
3" 43"
3" 43"
3' 46"
3' 46"
3" 48"
3' 50"
3' 51"
3' 51"
3' 52"
3' 52"
3' 53"
3" 54"
3" 54"



Classifica

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Pettorale

41
51
130
206
42
218
290
173
190
67
104
136
92
144
192
322
157
129
70
184
45
44
163
242
327
43

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Grandi Gabriele
Ghirimoldi Alessio
Zaghi Paola

Rosato Loris
Bianchi Simone
Pigozzi Carlos
Giannini Filippo
Spadola Giorgio
Bartoli Massimo
Cangianila Sabina
Palazzo Danilo
Scolari Stefano
Cristini Nicola
Borghesi Aldo
Bordiga Claudia
Zucchelli Alessandra
Dottavio Francesco
Asperti Stefano
Asconi Giuseppe
Sciarappa Franco
Chiovenda Gianni
Verga Giusy

Anzani Maurizio
Lollini Rodolfo
Marzola Daniele

Preatoni Raffaella

(MI)

Tempo

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28
28
28.
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

.25.
.26.
.32.
.36.
.44,
.49.
.50.
.59.
00.
01.
02.
03.
.00
15.
18.
19.
22,
.24,

14

27

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

.00
.28.
.37.
.37.
47,
.48.
.49.
.52.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco
4' 32"
4' 33"
4' 39"
4' 43"
4' 51"
4' 56"
4' 57"
5'" 6"
5" 7"
5' 8"
5" g»
5' 10"
5" 21"
5" 22"
5" 25"
5' 26"
5" 29"
5' 31"
5" 34"
5" 35"
5" 44"
5" 44"
5" 54"
5' 55"
5' 56"
5' 59"

Ritmo
3' 55"
3' 55"
3' 56"
3' 56"
3" 57"
3' 58"
3' 58"
3' 59"
4' O"
4' O"
4' O"
4' O"
41 2"
41 2"
41 2"
41 2"
4' 3"
4' 3"
4' 3"
41 4"
4' 5"
4' 5"
4' 6"
4' 6"
41 "
41 "



Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese (MI)

Classifica Pettorale Atleta Tempo Distacco Ritmo
53 29 Porro Daniele 28.53.00 6' 4' "
54 15 Rovati Daniele 28.53.00 6' 4" "
55 292 Moracci Jacopla 28.54.00 6' 1" 4' "
56 262 Trittoni Andrea 29.01.00 6' 8" 4' 8"
57 314 Gennaro Massimiliano 29.11.00 6' 18" 4' 10"
58 18 Ridolfi Corrado 29.11.00 6' 18" 4' 10"
59 7 Valceschini Diego 29.14.00 6' 21" 4' 10"
60 95 Giorgio Giuseppe 29.20.00 6' 27" 4' 11"
61 241 Pagani Loris 29.21.00 6' 28" 4' 11"
62 281 Alborghetti Alessio 29.23.00 6' 30" 4' 11"
63 78 Nenna Claudio 29.24.00 6' 31" 4' 12"
64 270 Bettinelli Massimo 29.26.00 6' 33" 4' 12"
65 5 Foglietta Enrico 29.27.00 6' 34" 4' 12"
66 311 Pravettoni Mauro 29.28.00 6' 35" 4' 12"
67 100 Mancini Walter 29.34.00 6' 41" 4' 13"
68 291 Quadri Marco 29.41.00 6' 48" 4' 14"
69 85 Della Torre Stefano 29.48.00 6' 55" 4' 15"
70 53 Della Vedova Livio 30.01.00 78" 4' 17"
71 112 Elmo Filippo 30.08.00 7' 15" 4' 18"
72 359 Bernorio Alessandro 30.11.00 718" 4' 18"
73 149 Gaiatti Massimo 30.14.00 721" 4' 19"
74 117 Cozzi Giuseppe 30.18.00 7' 25" 4' 19"
75 128 Strozzi Lorenzo 30.29.00 7' 36" 4' 21"
76 99 Mereghetti Alberto 30.31.00 7' 38" 4' 21"
77 96 Lanaro Dino 30.31.00 7' 38" 4' 21"

78 197 Simeoni Renato 30.35.00 T 42" 4' 22"



Classifica

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

Pettorale

71
54
132
332
243
36
178
97
409
28
119
319
91
282
233
164
353
27
73
356
325
347
153
90
239
324

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Quagliato Antonio
Colombo Lamberto
Airaghi Cristiano
Monegat Matteo
Della Torre Silvio
Ambrosi Stefano
Ronchi Francesco
Baldazzi Alessio
Sangaletti Riccardo
Facciolo Valerio
Bacinelli Sabina
Peruzzi Davide
Martella Francesco
Ferretti Massimo
Gaifa Mario
Camozzi Marco
Mirani Simone
Magnati Francesco
Dornetti Francesca
Sapini Fabrizio
Cardana Manuel
Sala Mauro
Faustinoni Michele
Raimondi Massimiliano
Morlacini Carlo

Zingarelli Felice

(MI)

Tempo

30
30
30
30.
30
30
30
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
32.
32.
32.
32.

.38.
.38.
.39.
.00
.50.
.55.
.58.
08.
09.
09.
09.
11.

44

12

00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
14.
19.
.20.
.24,
.29.
.33.
.41,
.44,
.50.
01.
03.
06.
07.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco
7' 45"
7' 45"
7' 46"
7' 51"
757"
g' 2"
g' 5"
g' 15"
8' 16"
8' 1e6"
8' 16"
g' 18"
g' 19"
g' 21"
8' 26"
g' 27"
g' 31"
8' 36"
8' 40"
8' 48"
g' 51"
g' 57"
9' 8"
9' 10"
9' 13"
9' 14"

Ritmo
41 22"
41 22"
41 22"
4' 23"
4' 24"
4' 25"
4' 25"
4' 26"
4' 27"
4' 27"
4' 27"
4' 27"
4' 27"
4' 27"
4' 28"
4' 28"
4' 29"
4' 29"
4' 30"
4' 31"
4' 32"
4' 32"
4' 34"
4' 34"
4' 35"
4' 35"



Classifica

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Pettorale

56
49
189
160
264
72
103
226
195
279
141
64
278
46
9
154
74
113
280
89
506
175
298
309
232
86

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta
Re Luca
Napolitano Tommaso

Roveda Daniela

Balconi Luca Silvio

Augurusa Giacomo
Mondellini Daniele
Palazzo Anil
Zacchetti Mauro
Cozzi Gabriele
Finatti Giuseppe
Socci Amorea
Barletta Franco
Cibelli Davide
Remo Consalvo
Mercanti Mauro
Campolo Walter
Nazeri Paolo
Brocco Silvio
Tuzianelli Moreno
Orlando Paolo
Villa Mario
Bariselli Ivan
Zanetti Riccardo
Caccia Gianluca
Stucchi Giorgio

Forelli Dario

(MI)

Tempo

32.
32.
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32.
32
32
32.
32
32
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.

08.
11.
.20.
.28.
.32.
.33.
.35.
.39.
.41,

41

47

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.42,
.44,

00
00

.00
.55.
.56.
00.
00.
01.
02.
03.
05.
05.
06.
07.
10.
10.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"
10"

15"
8"
27"
35"
39"
40"
42"
46"
48"
48"
49"
51"
54"
on
3m
7n
7n
gn
g
10"
12"
12"
13"
14"
i7"
i7"

Ritmo
4' 35"
4' 35"
4' 37"
4' 38"
4' 38"
4' 39"
4' 39"
4' 39"
4' 40"
4' 40"
4' 40"
4' 40"
4' 41"
4' 42"
4' 42"
4' 42"
4' 42"
4' 43"
4' 43"
4' 43"
4' 43"
4' 43"
4' 43"
4' 43"
4' 44"
4' 44"



Classifica

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Pettorale

171
172
177
14
312
186
240
273
315
3
59
21
269
321
176
115
16
19
357
62
225
98
358
289
57
35

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Rimoldi Angelo
Bianchi Emanuele
Granata Massimo
Fiorin Alessandro
Pravettoni Fabio
Luca Lorenzo
Lucchini Angelo
Frigerio Roberto
Gennaro Adriano
Vacca Alfredo
Mileo Sara

Dal Cin Claudio
Saibene Marco
Finini Fabio
Arrigo Nicola
Venturi Stefano
Colombo Flavio
Dal Cin Lorenzo
Marrei Lorenzo
Labagnara Fabio
Totaro Claudio
Nosotti Gianluca
De Caprio Vittorio
Zoni Michela
Marchetti Fabio

Premoli Giorgio

(MI)

Tempo

33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33.
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
34.
34.
34.

12

.00
12.
13.
15.
16.
19.
.20.
.21,
.21,
.25.
L27.
.28.
.29.
.30.
.32.
.38.
.42,
47,
.49.
.49.
.51.
.54.
.59.
03.
05.
07.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco
10" 19"
10" 19"
10" 20"
10" 22"
10" 23"
10" 26"
10" 27"
10" 28"
10" 28"
10" 32"
10" 34"
10" 35"
10" 36"
10" 37"
10" 39"
10" 45"
10" 49"
10" 54"
10" 56"
10" 56"
10" 58"
11 1"
11" 6"
11" 10"
11 12"
11" 14"

Ritmo
4' 44"
4' 44"
4' 44"
4' 45"
4' 45"
4' 45"
4' 45"
4' 45"
4' 45"
4' 46"
4' 46"
4' 46"
4' 47"
4' 47"
4' 47"
4' 48"
4' 48"
4' 49"
4' 49"
4' 49"
4' 50"
4' 50"
4' 51"
4' 51"
4' 52"
4' 52"



Classifica

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Pettorale

114
255
234
205
139
299
275
199
150
196
215
32
94
393
65
108
344
126
120
152
47
52
355
284
121
39

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Trerotola Antonio
Vitali Cristina
Maccarone Matteo
Dezio Bortolo
Meraviglia Giulio
Cattaneo Luigi
D'Amato Domenico
Piva Ive

Tacobuzio Daniele
Simeoni Avidano
Genoni Marco
Monetti Cesare
Torzini Daniela
Gentile Massimo
Passarella Goffredo
Boienti Riccardo
Peyrani Giordano
Pellegatta Luca
Martinella Lorenzo
Campolo Davide
Montagnani Marcello
Vicini Walter
Castellini Oscar
Pivari Alessandro
Fregnan Cristina

Ligorio Massimo

(MI)

Tempo

34.
34.
34.
34
34
34
34
34
34
34.
34
34
34
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35.
35
35
35.
35
35
35
35

08.
09.
l6.
.23,
.25.
.29.
.35.
.38.
.41,

47

21

27

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.50.
.52.
.56.
00.
04.
05.
10.
17.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

.00
.21,
.24,

00
00

.00
.28.
.28.
.32.
.34.

00
00
00
00

Distacco
11" 15"
11" 16"
11" 23"
11" 30"
11" 32"
11" 36"
11" 42"
11" 45"
11" 48"
11" 54"
11" 57"
11" 59"
12+ 3"
12 "
12" 11"
12" 12"
12" 17"
12" 24"
12" 28"
12" 28"
12" 31"
12" 34"
12" 35"
12" 35"
12" 39"
12" 41"

Ritmo

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

52"
52"
53"
54"
55"
55"
56"
56"
57"
58"
58"
58"
59"
on
on
on
v
X
3n
3n
3n
3n
v
v
v
v



Classifica

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

Pettorale

259
310
203
250
187
188
83
346
38
296
6
61
295
24
254
131
133
253
122
10
276
148
26
202
158
328

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Maddalon Massimo
Contini Alessandro
Penati Tiziana
Ferpozzi Davide
Rossini Silvana
Ceolini Barbara
Albini Fabrizio
Grazzini Giacomo
Schiapparoli Silvia
Sacchetti Paolo

Re Roberto
Gualerzi Paolo
Sacchetti Carlo
Crivelli Paolo
Brignone Domenico
Marraudino Mario
Remartini Paolo
Colonello Andrea
Vecchiatti Mauro
De Giuseppe Andrea
Caminada Carlo
Invernizzi Andrea
Plati Riccardo
Cabrini Franco
Fusco Raffaele

Bacchin Fabrizio

(MI)

Tempo

35
35
35
35
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.

.36.
.48.
.50.
.55.
04.
04.
07.
08.
10.
18.
19.
23.
28.
37.
40.
.00
42.
46.
49.
52.
53.
55.
55.
56.
00.
07.

42

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco
12" 43"
12" 55"
12" 57"
13" 2"
13" 11"
13" 11"
13" 14"
13" 15"
13" 17"
13" 25"
13" 26"
13" 30"
13" 35"
13" 44"
13" 47"
13" 49"
13" 49"
13" 53"
13" 56"
13" 59"
14"
14" 2"
14" 2"
14" 3"
14 7"
14" 14"

Ritmo
5' 5"
5'" 6"
5' 7"
5" 7"
5" g»
5" g»
5" g»
5" g»
5' 10"
5" 11"
5" 11"
5" 11"
5" 12"
5' 13"
5" 14"
5" 14"
5" 14"
5' 15"
5' 15"
5'" 16"
5'" 16"
5'" 16"
5'" 16"
5'" 16"
5" 17"
5' 18"



Classifica

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Pettorale

48
394
288

40

58
168
110

23
111

1

68

84
213
137
109
229
214
138
230
231
151
200
159
236
316
248

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta
Tacconi Massimo
Taccani Sergio

Re Mara

Costantino Maria Grazia

Petrone Guido
Monni Luca
Amicabile Chiara
Crivelli Luca
Amicabile Maurizio
Luppi Cesare
Picassi Rossana
Lombardi Maria Elena
Furucrona Andreas
Rubertelli Daniele
Luppil Rroberto
Basilio Barbara
Franzanti Marcello
Granata Daniela
Damiani Stefania
Toneatto Alessia
Di Bella Domenico
Galimberti Maurizio
Rossi Mauro

Duva Antonio
Toffano Stefano

Piuri Massimo

(MI)

Tempo

37.
37.
37.
37.
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37.
37
37
37
37
37
37
38.
38.
38.
38

11

44

.00
12.
18.
19.
.26.
.28.
.28.
.29.
.29.
.32.
.33.
.39.
.40.
.40.
.43,
.00
.53.
.54.
.56.
.56.
.56.
.59.
06.
09.
l6.
.23,

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco
14" 18"
14" 19"
14" 25"
14" 26"
14" 33"
14" 35"
14" 35"
14" 36"
14" 36"
14" 39"
14" 40"
14" 46"
14" 47"
14" 47"
14" 50"
14" 51"
15"
15" 1"
15" 3"
15" 3"
15" 3"
15" 6"
15" 13"
15" 16"
15" 23"
15" 30"

Ritmo
5' 18"
5' 18"
5" 19"
5' 19"
5" 20"
5" 21"
5" 21"
5" 21"
5" 21"
5" 21"
5" 21"
5" 22"
5" 22"
5" 22"
5" 23"
5" 23"
5" 24"
5" 24"
5' 25"
5' 25"
5" 25"
5" 25"
5' 26"
5" 27"
5" 28"

5 1

29"



Classifica

235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Pettorale

329
235
247
88
140
142
124
245
237
251
333
127
208
166
167
8
162
134
228
50
258
76
257
77
2277
107

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Piccinno Alberto
Inzoli Stefano
Misuri Damiano
Marcolini Lorena
Rizzi Renato
Oleari Gianni
Vecchiatti Alberto
Grande Dolores
Aggugini Mauro
Cantale Filippo

Re Franco

Riva Samantha
Matarazzi Paolo
Piazza Maristella
Piazza Franco
Zanaboni Antonio
Groppi Isabella
Khamsi Brahim

Coli Roan
Andiazabal Carlos
Migliozzi Eleonore
Castelli Silvia
Lenzi Bettina
Bendotti Simona
Grillanda Cristina

Lazzari Barbara

(MI)

Tempo

38.
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
39.
40.
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

24

42

.00
.28.
.28.
.37.
.40.
.50.
.54.
.56.
07.
09.
26.
30.
32.
38.
39.
.00
47.
51.
01.
.24,
.29.
.29.
.29.
.29.
.32.
.40.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Distacco
15" 31"
15" 35"
15" 35"
15" 44"
15" 47"
15" 57"
16' 1"
16" 3"
16" 14"
16' 16"
16" 33"
16" 37"
16" 39"
16' 45"
16' 46"
16" 49"
16" 54"
16' 58"
17' 8"
17" 31"
17" 36"
17" 36"
17" 36"
17" 36"
17" 39"
17" 47"

Ritmo
5" 29"
5" 29"
5" 29"
5' 31"
5' 31"
5" 32"
5" 33"
5" 33"
5" 35"
5" 35"
5" 38"
5' 38"
5" 38"
5" 39"
5" 39"
5" 40"
5" 41"
5" 41"
5" 43"
5' 46"
5" 47"
5" 47"
5" 47"
5" 47"
5" 47"
5" 48"



Classifica

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

Pettorale

293
147
75
238
294
116
219
20
17
174
106
221
246
155
249
283
31
271
267
263
268
274
252
81
300
272

Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta

Albano Amerigo
Ceriani Sabrina
Usala Francesco
Cozzutto Alberto
Scigliano Luigi
Vesterlund Anette
Oberti Silvana
Dal Cin Irene
Pernici Anna
Citterio Raffaella
Boienti Carlo
Borriello Ilaria
Cervini Annalisa
Defendi Francesca
Andreozzi Fabio
Boeri Bruno
Bonizzoni Daniela
Conconi Lorenzo
Kirby Jessica
Wennersten Miriam
Oison Kishen

Di Salvo Margherita
Camineci Walter
Libertino Leodino
Medali Ermete

Deantoni Filippo

(MI)

Tempo

41
41.
41.
41.
41.
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42.
42.
42
42
42
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Classifica
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Pettorale

143
170
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4
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Arese Night Run

23 settembre 2011 - Arese

Atleta
Quartieri Emilio
Parisi Maria Anna
Barbera Alessandra
Cozza Giampiero
Cattaneo Marco
Amerigo Maddalena
Vecchiatti Alice
Gennaro Vincenzom
Barbara Elsa
Giordano Emanuele
Moneta Giorgio
Morandi Mara
Peronaglio Jacopo
Bollati Gianmaria
Perferi Paola
Muci Cristina
Bonalumi Elena
Petronaglio Roberto
Reale Maria Francesca
Cassinelli Ezio
De Giuseppe Franco
Marelli Alessandra
Gherardini Stefania
Ardito Antonio
Vitali Fabio
Origgi Elena

(MI)
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Distacco
20" 17"
20" 25"
20" 39"
21" 6"

21 "

21" 8"

21" 52"
22" 1"
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Ritmo
6' 10"
6' 11"
6' 13"
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